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Optirat® Plus
• Highest housing density in the industry

• Complex, multiple level and extra cage 
height promote natural behaviors

• No motors, blowers, noise, or vibration

• Prevents release of odors and 
allergens in the animal room

• Superior cage visibility

• Lightweight, easy and low cost to 
maintain

• Automatic watering options

• Integrated cage card holder

• Many customized accessories 
available

• Also can house hamsters, guinea pigs, 
and deer mice

Specifications
30 cages
183 in2 (1,181 cm2)
244 in2  (1,574 cm2) with 61 in2 (394 cm2) mezzanine
10 inches (25.4 cm)
2 x 17 oz (500 mL) external bottles or
2 x 13 oz (390 mL) external bags
1,100 mL
4 swivel, 2 locking

Rack Capacity:
Cage Floor Space:

Cage Interior Height:
Water Capacity:

Feeder Capacity:
Rack Casters:

Optirat Plus Rack
Dimensions

Inches (mm)
Weight

Pounds (kg)

Depth Width Height Auto-Water
Height Basic Auto-Water

Full rack, carousel 
rotation

41
(1041)

41
(1041)

78
(1981)

79.5
(2019)

503
(228)

500
(227)

Full rack, carousel
rotated for precise 

entryways

39.4
(1000)

39.7
(1008)

503
(228)

500
(227)

Empty rack 33.7
(856)

39.7
(1008)

269
(122)

284
(129)


