



Optirat® Plus

- Highest housing density in the industry
- Complex, multiple level and extra cage height promote natural behaviors
- No motors, blowers, noise, or vibration
- Prevents release of odors and allergens in the animal room
- Superior cage visibility
- Lightweight, easy and low cost to maintain
- Automatic watering options
- Integrated cage card holder
- Many customized accessories available
- Also can house hamsters, guinea pigs, and deer mice

Specifications

Rack Capacity: 30 cages

Cage Floor Space: 183 in² (1,181 cm²)

244 in² (1,574 cm²) with 61 in² (394 cm²) mezzanine

Cage Interior Height: 10 inches (25.4 cm)

Water Capacity: 2 x 17 oz (500 mL) external bottles or

2 x 13 oz (390 mL) external bags

Feeder Capacity: 1,100 mL Rack Casters: 4 swivel, 2 locking

	Optirat Plus Rack					
	Dimensions Inches (mm)				Weight Pounds (kg)	
	Depth	Width	Height	Auto-Water Height	Basic	Auto-Water
Full rack, carousel rotation	41 (1041)	41 (1041)	78 (1981)	79.5 (2019)	503 (228)	500 (227)
Full rack, carousel rotated for precise entryways	39.4 (1000)	39.7 (1008)			503 (228)	500 (227)
Empty rack	33.7 (856)	39.7 (1008)			269 (122)	284 (129)

All Animal Care Systems products and accessories are listed and described at animalcaresystems.com.